Humanitarian Aid Budget		£25,000.00
Paid		
Bingham Helping Hands Volunteer Mileage	£47.25	£24,952.75
Resident Fridge/Freezer	£224.99	£24,727.76
Awaiting Payment Approval		
Bingham Helping Hands Volunteer Mileage	£44.10	£24,683.66
Bingham Helping Hands Volunteer Mileage	£15.30	£24,668.36
Bingham Helping Hands Volunteer Mileage	£115.65	£24,552.71
Bingham Helping Hands Volunteer Mileage	£17.10	£24,535.61
Bingham Helping Hands Volunteer Mileage	£21.60	£24,514.01
Aldi	£52.70	£24,461.31